
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003301-2023 

Not applicable

Invitation to Tender for Narborough Primary Academy
Early Years Project

Diocese of Norwich Education and Academies Trust

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-003301

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0395b1  

Published 2 February 2023, 3:26pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Diocese of Norwich Education and Academies Trust

Orchard House, Hall Lane

East Tuddenham

NR20 3LR

Email

Darren.williams@donesc.org

Telephone

+44 1603550132

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003301-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/003301-2023
mailto:Darren.williams@donesc.org


Page 2 to 4

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.dneat.org

Buyer's address

http://www.dneat.org

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Invitation to Tender for Narborough Primary Academy Early Years Project

Reference number

CA11628

II.1.2) Main CPV code

45262700 - Building alteration work

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

The Diocese of Norwich Education Services Company (DoNESC) is carrying out a
procurement exercise on the behalf of DNEAT for Narborough Primary Academy Early Years
Project.

http://www.dneat.org
http://www.dneat.org


Page 3 to 4

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.6) Original notice reference

Notice number: 2023/S 000-000450

Section VII. Changes

VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.7

Place of text to be modified

Conditions for opening of tenders

Instead of

Date

14 February 2023

Local time

5:00pm

Read

Date

20 February 2023

Local time

5:00pm

Section number

IV.2.2

/Notice/000450-2023


Page 4 to 4

Place of text to be modified

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Instead of

Date

14 February 2023

Local time

5:00pm

Read

Date

20 February 2023

Local time

5:00pm

VII.2) Other additional information

Extension

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.6) Original notice reference

	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1) Information to be changed or added
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

	VII.2) Other additional information


		2025-07-14T11:02:39+0100
	TCPDF




